Shmatr+ COOKieS..

DIRECT
SHIP

$14.99 $5.00
ships 1-12 Gift Box
packages 6 packages

$1.25

Cookie Share

processing
fee

Subsidized Shipping Program

GSEMA will subsidize 50% of shipping costs for orders of nine (9)
packages or more between February 1-March 10, 2023.

Number of Standard
Packages Shipping
1-8 $14.99
$7.49
ships 9-12 $14.99
minimum
13-20 $29.98
9 packages
21-24 $29.98
25-32 $44.97

Subsidized
Shipping

$14.99

$7.49

$22.48

$14.98

$29.97

e Additional surcharges for shipments to Alaska & Hawaii: $40 for each 1-12 packages sold
e Subsidy shipping does not apply to Military APO/FPO, Alaska, or Hawaii
e Girls are automatically credited for packages sold and rewards earned through

abcsmartcookies.com





